

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 8265 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	19.03.2025	<u>TVK,J</u> <u>WP.No. 8265 of 2025</u> Issue notice before admission. Learned Government Pleader for Excise takes notice for respondent Nos.1 & 2, waives further notice, and seeks a week's time to get instructions, as to whether more than one TCS can be permitted in a Village, in view of the proceedings, dt.19.09.2007. List next week. <u>19.03.2025</u> gra	

