

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.34808 of 2023, 20872,
9723, 11285, 18589, 20503 and 33064 of 2024
and 6724 and 25049 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	07.07.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government pleader for prohibition and excise list on 08.07.2026 at 2.15 pm B/o. psw	